[From the Willoughby Society Archives

INCOME
Tickets sold

EXPENDITURE

New Year's Eve 2002

Where your money went

94 adults @ £10 =
5 juniors @ £5 =
TOTAL =

Disco

Hall hire

Party poppers etc
Wine 24 white
24 red

Bar 10 gal bitter x 2
10 gal Stella
Door prizes x 9
Table paper ware
Cream and butter
Printing tickets,
flyers etc
TOTAL
EXPENDITURE

Income over expenditure to be donated
to Willoughby Church Funds

Many thanks to

Tony and Norma Wheeler
Linda and Alan Belgrove

£940:00
£25:00
£965:00

£250:00
£50:00
£59:21
£90:97
£59:76

£228:93
£92:36
£31:08
£5:33
£15:00

£877:31

£82:36

Graham and Lorraine Geddes

Jim Walton '
Danny Rowe


Richard
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