## From the Willoughby Society Archives

## New Year's Eve 2002

## Where your money went

IN	C	$\mathbf{O}$	V	11	F,
<b>T</b> 1	$\sim$	$\mathbf{\mathcal{V}}$	<b>⊥</b> ₹		_

INCOME				
Tickets sold	94 adults @ £10 =	£940:00		
	5 juniors @ £5 =	£25:00		
	TOTAL =	£965:00		
<b>EXPENDITURE</b>				
	Disco	£250:00		
	Hall hire	£50:00		
	Party poppers etc	£59:21		
	Wine 24 white	£90:97		
	24 red	£59:76		
	Bar 10 gal bitter x 2			
	10 gal Stella	£228:93		
	Door prizes x 9	£92:36		
	Table paper ware	£31:08		
	Cream and butter	£5:33		
	Printing tickets,	£15:00		
	flyers etc			
	TOTAL	£877:31		
	EXPENDITURE			
Income over expenditure to be donated		£82:36		
to Willoughby Ch	nurch Funds			
Many thanks to	Tony and Norma Wheeler			
Linda and Alan Belgrove Graham and Lorraine Geddes				

Jim Walton '

Danny Rowe